
  - 

6.8 miles

93 28.3 mph

1 139 MARSHALL, Kaler Hangar 15 Bicycles 321012 14:24.59 00:00

2 149 YANIK, Jamey Team Bobs‐Bicycles.com 161110 14:30.36 00:06

3 179 LAWSON, Elias Flywheel 534012 14:39.04 00:15

4 111 MULL, Stephen Unattached 86831 14:39.65 00:15

5 128 KOVALCIK, Zachary Black Lodge Cycling 266774 14:39.72 00:15

6 125 KINNEY, Nigel Langlois Brown Racing INTL‐CAN 14:40.05 00:16

7 123 BUCKOSKY, Kyle Trek Red Truck Racing p/b Mosai INTL‐CAN 14:43.91 00:19

8 113 APPLEQUIST, Kai Mercedes Benz p/b Insiduous Des 243374 14:48.58 00:24

9 101 COWIE, Seth Fresh Air Kelowna INTL‐CAN 14:51.09 00:27

10 120 VANBOLT, David Audi 460098 14:51.26 00:27

11 147 SCHROEDER, Allan Team Bobs‐Bicycles.com 488272 14:55.43 00:31

12 112 TEAL, Will Metier Racing & Coffee 318226 15:04.62 00:40

13 182 AMIRI, Alex Glotman Simpson Cycling INTL‐CAN 15:04.90 00:40

14 135 BROWN, Cortlan Hangar 15 Bicycles 262949 15:06.79 00:42

15 176 KETLER, Mitch Applewood Garneau U23 Cycling T INTL‐CAN 15:12.01 00:48

16 188 LEVIE, Jonathon VELOBODY / GERK'S 224269 15:12.79 00:48

17 154 RICH, Keaton Cicada Racing 396274 15:14.50 00:50

18 146 SALMON, Elliot Team Bobs‐Bicycles.com 223624 15:16.79 00:52

19 159 ARMSTRONG, Brendan Trek Red Truck Racing p/b Mosai INTL‐CAN 15:17.75 00:53

20 136 JACKSON, Trevor Hangar 15 Bicycles 396216 15:18.17 00:54

21 171 BOONE, Andrew Team Oregon p/b Rodda Paint 222604 15:18.20 00:54

22 173 SCHWARTZ, Theodore Metier Racing & Coffee 330330 15:20.96 00:56

23 107 TRAN, Wilson Langlois Brown Racing INTL‐CAN 15:23.54 00:59

24 121 SHORT, Ryan Monton 217099 15:23.79 00:59

25 105 PETERSON, Benjamin Audi 354994 15:24.46 01:00

26 187 MACLEOD, Chris Trek Red Truck Racing p/b Mosai INTL‐CAN 15:25.92 01:01

27 115 HOWARD, Josh Mercedes Benz p/b Insiduous Des 277638 15:26.31 01:02

28 102 WAGNER, Justin TeamODZ 460834 15:26.99 01:02

29 158 GOMES, Christian Ride with Rendall p/b Biemme INTL‐CAN 15:28.07 01:04

30 162 RIDDELL, Patrick Hewdog Racing INTL‐CAN 15:30.55 01:06

31 170 HITCHCOCK, Brian Metier Racing & Coffee 284741 15:35.36 01:11

32 126 DAVIES, Dylan Langlois Brown Racing INTL‐CAN 15:37.18 01:13

33 164 FRASER‐MARAUN, AlexanderHewdog Racing INTL‐CAN 15:38.35 01:14

34 190 CULP, Emmett HCH‐RPM Mortgage Cycling 401816 15:41.65 01:17

35 119 WARD, Jeremy Mercedes Benz p/b Insiduous Des 277380 15:43.48 01:19

36 140 PARK, Griffin Hangar 15 Bicycles 321238 15:44.74 01:20
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2018 TOUR OF WALLA WALLA
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Race Distance Avg. Speed   
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37 151 STANGELAND, James Keller Rorback Cycling 208222 15:53.10 01:29

38 122 ZENDLER, Nicholas Liquid Velo Cycling Team 433708 15:55.15 01:31

39 104 MCGRAW, Sean Tenspeed Hero 385661 15:56.19 01:32

40 184 ROBERTS, Kyle Holtey Law p/b Peak Condition 465954 15:58.00 01:34

41 150 MEULEMAN, Mark Monton 494188 15:59.80 01:35

42 145 ROSE, Justin Team Bobs‐Bicycles.com 227593 16:00.67 01:36

43 138 WEEKS, Preston Hangar 15 Bicycles 460893 16:00.79 01:36

44 129 ASKERVOLD, Thorsten Team California 299287 16:01.72 01:37

45 178 SCHELLENBERG, Thomas Applewood Garneau U23 Cycling T INTL‐CAN 16:02.65 01:38

46 103 KEELER, Zor Audi 494165 16:02.74 01:38

47 109 YOUNG, Ayden Audi 361728 16:14.18 01:50

48 137 SLACK, Erik Hangar 15 Bicycles 208936 16:15.42 01:51

49 157 COCKRELL, Eric Metier Racing & Coffee 311819 16:15.92 01:51

50 153 FOWLOW, Colin Trek Red Truck Racing p/b Mosai INTL‐CAN 16:15.93 01:51

51 163 COWLEY, Brendan Hewdog Racing INTL‐CAN 16:15.94 01:51

52 181 FLETT BROWN, Amiel Glotman Simpson Cycling INTL‐CAN 16:24.65 02:00

53 175 KROPF, Joshua Applewood Garneau U23 Cycling T INTL‐CAN 16:26.97 02:02

54 100 GOLBECK, Ryan Mighty Cycling INTL‐CAN 16:33.13 02:09

55 124 WERNER, Jeffrey Langlois Brown Racing INTL‐CAN 16:33.24 02:09

56 131 HARRIS, Andrew Team UpCycle Boise 354180 16:33.65 02:09

57 142 YODER, Mark Team Bobs‐Bicycles.com 366299 16:37.47 02:13

58 108 WANNOP, Scott Mighty Cycling INTL‐CAN 16:42.40 02:18

59 160 MOONIE, Devon Cleanway p/b Spoke‐n‐Motion INTL‐CAN 16:44.34 02:20

60 141 DIERTENS, Erik Trek Red Truck Racing p/b Mosai INTL‐CAN 16:45.93 02:21

61 143 COOK, Doug Team Bobs‐Bicycles.com 396853 16:45.96 02:21

62 168 BOCKSNICK, Jackson Hewdog Racing INTL‐CAN 16:46.28 02:22

63 167 HENRY, Sean Hewdog Racing INTL‐CAN 16:48.50 02:24

64 127 SMITHSON, Clark Tenspeed Hero 291455 16:50.00 02:26

65 132 WRIGHT, Devon Monton 426445 16:50.53 02:26

66 106 PLANT, Sherwood Langlois Brown Racing INTL‐CAN 16:53.32 02:29

67 155 WIWAD, Dylan Gastown Cycling Association INTL‐CAN 16:53.76 02:29

68 177 LOCK, Graham Applewood Garneau U23 Cycling t INTL‐CAN 16:57.73 02:33

69 180 ARNOLD, Jem Glotman Simpson Cycling INTL‐CAN 17:01.89 02:37

70 152 FARRELL, Kyle Keller Rorback Cycling 230828 17:05.08 02:41

71 165 DUPUIS, Marc Hewdog Racing INTL‐CAN 17:05.96 02:41

72 192 FRUTOS, Heriberto (Eddy) Team UpCycle Boise 481295 17:05.96 02:41

Copyright (c) 2018 GC Racing, LLC
4/21/2018  8:37 PM

Page 2 of 15



  - 

6.8 miles

93 28.3 mph

USAC 
LICENSE

RACE       
TIME

TIME          
BACKPLACE BIB # RIDERS NAME TEAM / AFFILIATION

2018 TOUR OF WALLA WALLA

USA Cycling Chief Judge - Jeff Aurand

Men Category Pro / 1 / 2

STAGE 1 - WILSON HOLLOW TIME TRIAL

Friday - April 20, 2018 - Waitsburg, WA

Presented by ALLEGRO CYCLERY
Start Time = 9:35 AM

USAC Permit #2018-873

 - 

# of Starters
FINAL - REVISION A

Race Distance Avg. Speed   
of Winner

73 130 DENT, Benjamin Team Feral Catz 494895 17:08.37 02:44

74 166 NILES, Isaac Hewdog Racing INTL‐CAN 17:09.70 02:45

75 189 KELL, Gregory Holtey Law p/b Peak Condition 472759 17:11.14 02:47

76 144 HOENE, Robert Team Bobs‐Bicycles.com 45460 17:28.57 03:04

77 148 SWANSON, Jackson Team Bobs‐Bicycles.com 374325 17:30.65 03:06

78 172 ARGUELLO, Austin Unattached 254728 17:35.65 03:11

79 185 BURNTNK, Mason Hewdog Racing INTL‐CAN 17:42.08 03:18

80 114 FREGOSO, Hugo Mercedes Benz p/b Insiduous Des 52094 17:48.55 03:24

81 186 RAMSEY, Kelsey Team Oregon p/b Rodda Paint 399877 18:09.18 03:45

82 161 CUNNINGHAM, Rad Keller Rorback Cycling 127935 18:16.52 03:52

83 134 OLSON, Leif Monton 360621 18:21.56 03:57

84 191 FLETCHER, Joel HCH‐RPM Mortgage Cycling 424151 18:33.97 04:09

85 169 FRANK, Andrew Unattached 355158 18:44.79 04:20

86 183 BENNETTE, Nick Keller Rorback Cycling 186239 19:04.89 04:40

87 133 NYSTROM, Felipe Western Bikeworks 489099 19:21.43 04:57

88 116 KECK, Gabriel Mercedes Benz p/b Insiduous Des 181890 19:28.62 05:04

89 156 ENNIS, Doug Team UpCycle Boise 410713 19:54.03 05:30

90 117 LYNCH, Brandon Mercedes Benz p/b Insiduous Des 235955 20:53.42 06:29

91 110 MEGALE, Ian Team UpCycle Boise 203143 20:57.67 06:33

92 118 MEIER, Todd Mercedes Benz p/b Insiduous Des 277032 22:27.33 08:03

93 174 BEDFORD, Stephen VELOBODY / GERK'S 305665 22:27.33 08:03

Copyright (c) 2018 GC Racing, LLC
4/21/2018  8:37 PM

Page 3 of 15



  - 

64 miles

93 26.2 mph

1 128 KOVALCIK, Zachary Black Lodge Cycling 266774 2:26:29 00:00

2 172 ARGUELLO, Austin Unattached 254728 2:26:31 00:02

3 139 MARSHALL, Kaler Hangar 15 Bicycles 321012 2:26:31 00:02

4 123 BUCKOSKY, Kyle Trek Red Truck Racing p/b Mosai INTL‐CAN 2:26:31 00:02

5 187 MACLEOD, Chris Trek Red Truck Racing p/b Mosai INTL‐CAN 2:26:31 00:02

6 173 SCHWARTZ, Theodore Metier Racing & Coffee 330330 2:26:31 00:02

7 182 AMIRI, Alex Glotman Simpson Cycling INTL‐CAN 2:26:31 00:02

8 112 TEAL, Will Metier Racing & Coffee 318226 2:26:31 00:02

9 125 KINNEY, Nigel Langlois Brown Racing INTL‐CAN 2:26:31 00:02

10 188 LEVIE, Jonathon VELOBODY / GERK'S 224269 2:26:31 00:02

11 111 MULL, Stephen Unattached 86831 2:26:31 00:02

12 113 APPLEQUIST, Kai Mercedes Benz p/b Insiduous Des 243374 2:26:31 00:02

13 149 YANIK, Jamey Team Bobs‐Bicycles.com 161110 2:26:31 00:02

14 119 WARD, Jeremy Mercedes Benz p/b Insiduous Des 277380 2:26:31 00:02

15 147 SCHROEDER, Allan Team Bobs‐Bicycles.com 488272 2:26:31 00:02

16 133 NYSTROM, Felipe Western Bikeworks 489099 2:26:31 00:02

17 164 FRASER‐MARAUN, AlexanderHewdog Racing INTL‐CAN 2:26:31 00:02

18 127 SMITHSON, Clark Tenspeed Hero 291455 2:26:39 00:10

19 169 FRANK, Andrew Unattached 355158 2:26:39 00:10

20 179 LAWSON, Elias Flywheel 534012 2:26:39 00:10

21 170 HITCHCOCK, Brian Metier Racing & Coffee 284741 2:26:41 00:12

22 176 KETLER, Mitch Applewood Garneau U23 Cycling T INTL‐CAN 2:26:41 00:12

23 106 PLANT, Sherwood Langlois Brown Racing INTL‐CAN 2:26:41 00:12

24 107 TRAN, Wilson Langlois Brown Racing INTL‐CAN 2:26:41 00:12

25 171 BOONE, Andrew Team Oregon p/b Rodda Paint 222604 2:26:41 00:12

26 120 VANBOLT, David Audi 460098 2:26:41 00:12

27 163 COWLEY, Brendan Hewdog Racing INTL‐CAN 2:26:41 00:12

28 145 ROSE, Justin Team Bobs‐Bicycles.com 227593 2:26:41 00:12

29 121 SHORT, Ryan Monton 217099 2:26:41 00:12

30 178 SCHELLENBERG, Thomas Applewood Garneau U23 Cycling T INTL‐CAN 2:26:41 00:12

31 105 PETERSON, Benjamin Audi 354994 2:26:41 00:12

32 109 YOUNG, Ayden Audi 361728 2:26:41 00:12

33 160 MOONIE, Devon Cleanway p/b Spoke‐n‐Motion INTL‐CAN 2:26:49 00:20

34 159 ARMSTRONG, Brendan Trek Red Truck Racing p/b Mosai INTL‐CAN 2:26:49 00:20

35 162 RIDDELL, Patrick Hewdog Racing INTL‐CAN 2:26:54 00:25

36 142 YODER, Mark Team Bobs‐Bicycles.com 366299 2:26:54 00:25

Start Time = 3:45 PM
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Men Category Pro / 1 / 2

STAGE 2 - WAITSBURG ROAD RACE
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RACE       
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37 168 BOCKSNICK, Jackson Hewdog Racing INTL‐CAN 2:26:54 00:25

38 135 BROWN, Cortlan Hangar 15 Bicycles 262949 2:27:01 00:32

39 122 ZENDLER, Nicholas Liquid Velo Cycling Team 433708 2:27:06 00:37

40 183 BENNETTE, Nick Keller Rorback Cycling 186239 2:27:09 00:40

41 181 FLETT BROWN, Amiel Glotman Simpson Cycling INTL‐CAN 2:27:15 00:46

42 129 ASKERVOLD, Thorsten Team California 299287 2:27:18 00:49

43 115 HOWARD, Josh Mercedes Benz p/b Insiduous Des 277638 2:27:20 00:51

44 140 PARK, Griffin Hangar 15 Bicycles 321238 2:27:34 01:05

45 190 CULP, Emmett HCH‐RPM Mortgage Cycling 401816 2:27:36 01:07

46 103 KEELER, Zor Audi 494165 2:27:44 01:15

47 154 RICH, Keaton Cicada Racing 396274 2:27:44 01:15

48 101 COWIE, Seth Fresh Air Kelowna INTL‐CAN 2:27:44 01:15

49 108 WANNOP, Scott Mighty Cycling INTL‐CAN 2:27:52 01:23

50 132 WRIGHT, Devon Monton 426445 2:27:55 01:26

51 102 WAGNER, Justin TeamODZ 460834 2:27:55 01:26

52 189 KELL, Gregory Holtey Law p/b Peak Condition 472759 2:28:01 01:32

53 192 FRUTOS, Heriberto (Eddy) Team UpCycle Boise 481295 2:28:08 01:39

54 152 FARRELL, Kyle Keller Rorback Cycling 230828 2:28:08 01:39

55 150 MEULEMAN, Mark Monton 494188 2:28:17 01:48

56 161 CUNNINGHAM, Rad Keller Rorback Cycling 127935 2:28:17 01:48

57 100 GOLBECK, Ryan Mighty Cycling INTL‐CAN 2:28:17 01:48

58 167 HENRY, Sean Hewdog Racing INTL‐CAN 2:28:25 01:56

59 156 ENNIS, Doug Team UpCycle Boise 410713 2:28:36 02:07

60 134 OLSON, Leif Monton 360621 2:28:36 02:07

61 155 WIWAD, Dylan Gastown Cycling Association INTL‐CAN 2:28:52 02:23

62 158 GOMES, Christian Ride with Rendall p/b Biemme INTL‐CAN 2:28:58 02:29

63 175 KROPF, Joshua Applewood Garneau U23 Cycling T INTL‐CAN 2:28:58 02:29

64 177 LOCK, Graham Applewood Garneau U23 Cycling t INTL‐CAN 2:28:58 02:29

65 116 KECK, Gabriel Mercedes Benz p/b Insiduous Des 181890 2:28:58 02:29

66 124 WERNER, Jeffrey Langlois Brown Racing INTL‐CAN 2:29:26 02:57

67 141 DIERTENS, Erik Trek Red Truck Racing p/b Mosai INTL‐CAN 2:29:38 03:09

68 126 DAVIES, Dylan Langlois Brown Racing INTL‐CAN 2:29:44 03:15

69 148 SWANSON, Jackson Team Bobs‐Bicycles.com 374325 2:29:44 03:15

70 186 RAMSEY, Kelsey Team Oregon p/b Rodda Paint 399877 2:30:04 03:35

71 146 SALMON, Elliot Team Bobs‐Bicycles.com 223624 2:30:10 03:41

72 137 SLACK, Erik Hangar 15 Bicycles 208936 2:30:10 03:41
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73 136 JACKSON, Trevor Hangar 15 Bicycles 396216 2:30:10 03:41

74 185 BURNTNK, Mason Hewdog Racing INTL‐CAN 2:30:10 03:41

75 165 DUPUIS, Marc Hewdog Racing INTL‐CAN 2:30:24 03:55

76 180 ARNOLD, Jem Glotman Simpson Cycling INTL‐CAN 2:30:59 04:30

77 191 FLETCHER, Joel HCH‐RPM Mortgage Cycling 424151 2:31:38 05:09

78 174 BEDFORD, Stephen VELOBODY / GERK'S 305665 2:31:38 05:09

79 138 WEEKS, Preston Hangar 15 Bicycles 460893 2:34:39 08:10

80 151 STANGELAND, James Keller Rorback Cycling 208222 2:35:45 09:16

81 157 COCKRELL, Eric Metier Racing & Coffee 311819 2:37:27 10:58

82 117 LYNCH, Brandon Mercedes Benz p/b Insiduous Des 235955 2:38:00 11:31

83 143 COOK, Doug Team Bobs‐Bicycles.com 396853 2:38:57 12:28

84 131 HARRIS, Andrew Team UpCycle Boise 354180 2:38:57 12:28

85 184 ROBERTS, Kyle Holtey Law p/b Peak Condition 465954 2:40:00 13:31

86 153 FOWLOW, Colin Trek Red Truck Racing p/b Mosai INTL‐CAN 2:40:20 13:51

87 130 DENT, Benjamin Team Feral Catz 494895 2:42:04 15:35

88 104 MCGRAW, Sean Tenspeed Hero 385661 2:48:23 21:54

89 118 MEIER, Todd Mercedes Benz p/b Insiduous Des 277032 2:49:17 22:48

90 114 FREGOSO, Hugo Mercedes Benz p/b Insiduous Des 52094 2:49:41 23:12

91 144 HOENE, Robert Team Bobs‐Bicycles.com 45460 2:49:41 23:12

92 166 NILES, Isaac Hewdog Racing INTL‐CAN 2:57:41 31:12

DNF 110 MEGALE, Ian Team UpCycle Boise 203143 DNF ‐
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70 min

33.3 miles

92 28.4 mph

1 128 KOVALCIK, Zachary Black Lodge Cycling 266774 1:10:22 00:00

2 123 BUCKOSKY, Kyle Trek Red Truck Racing p/b Mosai INTL‐CAN 1:10:22 00:00

3 172 ARGUELLO, Austin Unattached 254728 1:10:22 00:00

4 165 DUPUIS, Marc Hewdog Racing INTL‐CAN 1:10:22 00:00

5 176 KETLER, Mitch Applewood Garneau U23 Cycling T INTL‐CAN 1:10:22 00:00

6 137 SLACK, Erik Hangar 15 Bicycles 208936 1:10:22 00:00

7 183 BENNETTE, Nick Keller Rorback Cycling 186239 1:10:22 00:00

8 180 ARNOLD, Jem Glotman Simpson Cycling INTL‐CAN 1:10:22 00:00

9 187 MACLEOD, Chris Trek Red Truck Racing p/b Mosai INTL‐CAN 1:10:22 00:00

10 133 NYSTROM, Felipe Western Bikeworks 489099 1:10:22 00:00

11 125 KINNEY, Nigel Langlois Brown Racing INTL‐CAN 1:10:22 00:00

12 192 FRUTOS, Heriberto (Eddy) Team UpCycle Boise 481295 1:10:22 00:00

13 173 SCHWARTZ, Theodore Metier Racing & Coffee 330330 1:10:22 00:00

14 139 MARSHALL, Kaler Hangar 15 Bicycles 321012 1:10:22 00:00

15 174 BEDFORD, Stephen VELOBODY / GERK'S 305665 1:10:22 00:00

16 135 BROWN, Cortlan Hangar 15 Bicycles 262949 1:10:22 00:00

17 105 PETERSON, Benjamin Audi 354994 1:10:22 00:00

18 171 BOONE, Andrew Team Oregon p/b Rodda Paint 222604 1:10:22 00:00

19 116 KECK, Gabriel Mercedes Benz p/b Insiduous Des 181890 1:10:22 00:00

20 147 SCHROEDER, Allan Team Bobs‐Bicycles.com 488272 1:10:22 00:00

21 163 COWLEY, Brendan Hewdog Racing INTL‐CAN 1:10:22 00:00

22 121 SHORT, Ryan Monton 217099 1:10:22 00:00

23 184 ROBERTS, Kyle Holtey Law p/b Peak Condition 465954 1:10:22 00:00

24 185 BURNTNK, Mason Hewdog Racing INTL‐CAN 1:10:22 00:00

25 164 FRASER‐MARAUN, AlexanderHewdog Racing INTL‐CAN 1:10:22 00:00

26 178 SCHELLENBERG, Thomas Applewood Garneau U23 Cycling T INTL‐CAN 1:10:22 00:00

27 170 HITCHCOCK, Brian Metier Racing & Coffee 284741 1:10:22 00:00

28 122 ZENDLER, Nicholas Liquid Velo Cycling Team 433708 1:10:22 00:00

29 166 NILES, Isaac Hewdog Racing INTL‐CAN 1:10:22 00:00

30 114 FREGOSO, Hugo Mercedes Benz p/b Insiduous Des 52094 1:10:22 00:00

31 142 YODER, Mark Team Bobs‐Bicycles.com 366299 1:10:22 00:00

32 162 RIDDELL, Patrick Hewdog Racing INTL‐CAN 1:10:22 00:00

33 111 MULL, Stephen Unattached 86831 1:10:22 00:00

34 119 WARD, Jeremy Mercedes Benz p/b Insiduous Des 277380 1:10:22 00:00

35 149 YANIK, Jamey Team Bobs‐Bicycles.com 161110 1:10:22 00:00

36 106 PLANT, Sherwood Langlois Brown Racing INTL‐CAN 1:10:22 00:00

Start Time = 3:40 PM
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37 150 MEULEMAN, Mark Monton 494188 1:10:22 00:00

38 109 YOUNG, Ayden Audi 361728 1:10:22 00:00

39 101 COWIE, Seth Fresh Air Kelowna INTL‐CAN 1:10:22 00:00

40 103 KEELER, Zor Audi 494165 1:10:22 00:00

41 130 DENT, Benjamin Team Feral Catz 494895 1:10:22 00:00

42 154 RICH, Keaton Cicada Racing 396274 1:10:22 00:00

43 100 GOLBECK, Ryan Mighty Cycling INTL‐CAN 1:10:22 00:00

44 107 TRAN, Wilson Langlois Brown Racing INTL‐CAN 1:10:22 00:00

45 120 VANBOLT, David Audi 460098 1:10:22 00:00

46 117 LYNCH, Brandon Mercedes Benz p/b Insiduous Des 235955 1:10:22 00:00

47 140 PARK, Griffin Hangar 15 Bicycles 321238 1:10:22 00:00

48 159 ARMSTRONG, Brendan Trek Red Truck Racing p/b Mosai INTL‐CAN 1:10:22 00:00

49 112 TEAL, Will Metier Racing & Coffee 318226 1:10:22 00:00

50 124 WERNER, Jeffrey Langlois Brown Racing INTL‐CAN 1:10:22 00:00

51 168 BOCKSNICK, Jackson Hewdog Racing INTL‐CAN 1:10:22 00:00

52 134 OLSON, Leif Monton 360621 1:10:22 00:00

53 169 FRANK, Andrew Unattached 355158 1:10:22 00:00

54 113 APPLEQUIST, Kai Mercedes Benz p/b Insiduous Des 243374 1:10:22 00:00

55 190 CULP, Emmett HCH‐RPM Mortgage Cycling 401816 1:10:22 00:00

56 141 DIERTENS, Erik Trek Red Truck Racing p/b Mosai INTL‐CAN 1:10:22 00:00

57 146 SALMON, Elliot Team Bobs‐Bicycles.com 223624 1:10:22 00:00

58 152 FARRELL, Kyle Keller Rorback Cycling 230828 1:10:22 00:00

59 145 ROSE, Justin Team Bobs‐Bicycles.com 227593 1:10:22 00:00

60 189 KELL, Gregory Holtey Law p/b Peak Condition 472759 1:10:22 00:00

61 115 HOWARD, Josh Mercedes Benz p/b Insiduous Des 277638 1:10:22 00:00

62 179 LAWSON, Elias Flywheel 534012 1:10:22 00:00

63 132 WRIGHT, Devon Monton 426445 1:10:22 00:00

64 155 WIWAD, Dylan Gastown Cycling Association INTL‐CAN 1:10:22 00:00

65 175 KROPF, Joshua Applewood Garneau U23 Cycling T INTL‐CAN 1:10:22 00:00

66 167 HENRY, Sean Hewdog Racing INTL‐CAN 1:10:22 00:00

67 108 WANNOP, Scott Mighty Cycling INTL‐CAN 1:10:22 00:00

68 144 HOENE, Robert Team Bobs‐Bicycles.com 45460 1:10:22 00:00

69 131 HARRIS, Andrew Team UpCycle Boise 354180 1:10:22 00:00

70 191 FLETCHER, Joel HCH‐RPM Mortgage Cycling 424151 1:10:22 00:00

71 129 ASKERVOLD, Thorsten Team California 299287 1:10:22 00:00

72 148 SWANSON, Jackson Team Bobs‐Bicycles.com 374325 1:10:41 00:19
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73 161 CUNNINGHAM, Rad Keller Rorback Cycling 127935 1:10:41 00:19

74 127 SMITHSON, Clark Tenspeed Hero 291455 1:10:41 00:19

75 156 ENNIS, Doug Team UpCycle Boise 410713 1:10:41 00:19

76 158 GOMES, Christian Ride with Rendall p/b Biemme INTL‐CAN 1:10:41 00:19

77 138 WEEKS, Preston Hangar 15 Bicycles 460893 1:10:41 00:19

78 126 DAVIES, Dylan Langlois Brown Racing INTL‐CAN 1:10:45 00:23

79 118 MEIER, Todd Mercedes Benz p/b Insiduous Des 277032 1:10:53 00:31

80 186 RAMSEY, Kelsey Team Oregon p/b Rodda Paint 399877 1:10:59 00:37

81 182 AMIRI, Alex Glotman Simpson Cycling INTL‐CAN 1:11:39 01:17

82 136 JACKSON, Trevor Hangar 15 Bicycles 396216 1:11:46 01:24

83 151 STANGELAND, James Keller Rorback Cycling 208222 1:11:56 01:34

84 181 FLETT BROWN, Amiel Glotman Simpson Cycling INTL‐CAN 1:11:56 01:34

85 104 MCGRAW, Sean Tenspeed Hero 385661 1:12:28 02:06

86 157 COCKRELL, Eric Metier Racing & Coffee 311819 1:12:40 02:18

87 143 COOK, Doug Team Bobs‐Bicycles.com 396853 1:12:54 02:32

87 188 LEVIE, Jonathon VELOBODY / GERK'S 224269 1:12:54 02:32

89 153 FOWLOW, Colin Trek Red Truck Racing p/b Mosai INTL‐CAN 1:13:00 02:38

90 177 LOCK, Graham Applewood Garneau U23 Cycling t INTL‐CAN 1:13:27 03:05

91 102 WAGNER, Justin TeamODZ 460834 1:22:08 11:46

DNF 160 MOONIE, Devon Cleanway p/b Spoke‐n‐Motion INTL‐CAN DNF ‐

DNS 110 MEGALE, Ian Team UpCycle Boise 203143 DNS ‐
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  - 

90.3 miles

88 24.3 mph

1 125 KINNEY, Nigel Langlois Brown Racing INTL‐CAN 3:42:40 00:00

2 176 KETLER, Mitch Applewood Garneau U23 Cycling T INTL‐CAN 3:42:40 00:00

3 173 SCHWARTZ, Theodore Metier Racing & Coffee 330330 3:42:40 00:00

4 139 MARSHALL, Kaler Hangar 15 Bicycles 321012 3:42:40 00:00

5 146 SALMON, Elliot Team Bobs‐Bicycles.com 223624 3:42:40 00:00

6 147 SCHROEDER, Allan Team Bobs‐Bicycles.com 488272 3:42:40 00:00

7 123 BUCKOSKY, Kyle Trek Red Truck Racing p/b Mosai INTL‐CAN 3:42:40 00:00

8 149 YANIK, Jamey Team Bobs‐Bicycles.com 161110 3:42:40 00:00

9 113 APPLEQUIST, Kai Mercedes Benz p/b Insiduous Des 243374 3:42:40 00:00

10 182 AMIRI, Alex Glotman Simpson Cycling INTL‐CAN 3:42:40 00:00

11 111 MULL, Stephen Unattached 86831 3:42:40 00:00

12 178 SCHELLENBERG, Thomas Applewood Garneau U23 Cycling T INTL‐CAN 3:42:40 00:00

13 164 FRASER‐MARAUN, AlexanderHewdog Racing INTL‐CAN 3:42:40 00:00

14 119 WARD, Jeremy Mercedes Benz p/b Insiduous Des 277380 3:42:40 00:00

15 112 TEAL, Will Metier Racing & Coffee 318226 3:42:45 00:05

16 187 MACLEOD, Chris Trek Red Truck Racing p/b Mosai INTL‐CAN 3:42:45 00:05

17 135 BROWN, Cortlan Hangar 15 Bicycles 262949 3:42:49 00:09

18 137 SLACK, Erik Hangar 15 Bicycles 208936 3:43:23 00:43

19 181 FLETT BROWN, Amiel Glotman Simpson Cycling INTL‐CAN 3:52:09 09:29

20 163 COWLEY, Brendan Hewdog Racing INTL‐CAN 3:52:09 09:29

21 162 RIDDELL, Patrick Hewdog Racing INTL‐CAN 3:52:09 09:29

22 106 PLANT, Sherwood Langlois Brown Racing INTL‐CAN 3:52:09 09:29

23 169 FRANK, Andrew Unattached 355158 3:52:09 09:29

24 128 KOVALCIK, Zachary Black Lodge Cycling 266774 3:52:09 09:29

25 190 CULP, Emmett HCH‐RPM Mortgage Cycling 401816 3:52:09 09:29

26 170 HITCHCOCK, Brian Metier Racing & Coffee 284741 3:52:09 09:29

27 129 ASKERVOLD, Thorsten Team California 299287 3:52:09 09:29

28 109 YOUNG, Ayden Audi 361728 3:52:09 09:29

29 122 ZENDLER, Nicholas Liquid Velo Cycling Team 433708 3:52:09 09:29

30 155 WIWAD, Dylan Gastown Cycling Association INTL‐CAN 3:52:09 09:29

31 107 TRAN, Wilson Langlois Brown Racing INTL‐CAN 3:52:09 09:29

32 171 BOONE, Andrew Team Oregon p/b Rodda Paint 222604 3:52:09 09:29

33 188 LEVIE, Jonathon VELOBODY / GERK'S 224269 3:52:09 09:29

34 142 YODER, Mark Team Bobs‐Bicycles.com 366299 3:52:09 09:29

35 145 ROSE, Justin Team Bobs‐Bicycles.com 227593 3:52:09 09:29

36 172 ARGUELLO, Austin Unattached 254728 3:52:09 09:29

USAC 
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RACE       
TIME

TIME          
BACKPLACE BIB # RIDERS NAME TEAM / AFFILIATION

2018 TOUR OF WALLA WALLA
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Stage 4 - Kellogg Hollow Road Race
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37 152 FARRELL, Kyle Keller Rorback Cycling 230828 3:52:09 09:29

38 136 JACKSON, Trevor Hangar 15 Bicycles 396216 3:52:09 09:29

39 154 RICH, Keaton Cicada Racing 396274 3:52:09 09:29

40 100 GOLBECK, Ryan Mighty Cycling INTL‐CAN 3:52:09 09:29

41 134 OLSON, Leif Monton 360621 3:52:09 09:29

42 183 BENNETTE, Nick Keller Rorback Cycling 186239 3:52:09 09:29

43 127 SMITHSON, Clark Tenspeed Hero 291455 3:52:09 09:29

44 115 HOWARD, Josh Mercedes Benz p/b Insiduous Des 277638 3:52:09 09:29

45 191 FLETCHER, Joel HCH‐RPM Mortgage Cycling 424151 3:52:09 09:29

46 179 LAWSON, Elias Flywheel 534012 3:52:09 09:29

47 103 KEELER, Zor Audi 494165 3:52:09 09:29

48 175 KROPF, Joshua Applewood Garneau U23 Cycling T INTL‐CAN 3:52:09 09:29

49 140 PARK, Griffin Hangar 15 Bicycles 321238 3:52:16 09:36

50 105 PETERSON, Benjamin Audi 354994 3:52:18 09:38

51 189 KELL, Gregory Holtey Law p/b Peak Condition 472759 3:55:57 13:17

52 150 MEULEMAN, Mark Monton 494188 4:07:39 24:59

53 156 ENNIS, Doug Team UpCycle Boise 410713 4:07:39 24:59

54 143 COOK, Doug Team Bobs‐Bicycles.com 396853 4:07:39 24:59

55 131 HARRIS, Andrew Team UpCycle Boise 354180 4:24:50 42:10

56 184 ROBERTS, Kyle Holtey Law p/b Peak Condition 465954 4:24:50 42:10

57 117 LYNCH, Brandon Mercedes Benz p/b Insiduous Des 235955 4:26:58 44:18

58 104 MCGRAW, Sean Tenspeed Hero 385661 4:36:13 53:33

DNF 177 LOCK, Graham Applewood Garneau U23 Cycling t INTL‐CAN DNF ‐

DNF 120 VANBOLT, David Audi 460098 DNF ‐

DNF 101 COWIE, Seth Fresh Air Kelowna INTL‐CAN DNF ‐

DNF 180 ARNOLD, Jem Glotman Simpson Cycling INTL‐CAN DNF ‐

DNF 138 WEEKS, Preston Hangar 15 Bicycles 460893 DNF ‐

DNF 165 DUPUIS, Marc Hewdog Racing INTL‐CAN DNF ‐

DNF 166 NILES, Isaac Hewdog Racing INTL‐CAN DNF ‐

DNF 167 HENRY, Sean Hewdog Racing INTL‐CAN DNF ‐

DNF 168 BOCKSNICK, Jackson Hewdog Racing INTL‐CAN DNF ‐

DNF 151 STANGELAND, James Keller Rorback Cycling 208222 DNF ‐

DNF 161 CUNNINGHAM, Rad Keller Rorback Cycling 127935 DNF ‐

DNF 124 WERNER, Jeffrey Langlois Brown Racing INTL‐CAN DNF ‐

DNF 126 DAVIES, Dylan Langlois Brown Racing INTL‐CAN DNF ‐

DNF 114 FREGOSO, Hugo Mercedes Benz p/b Insiduous Des 52094 DNF ‐
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DNF 116 KECK, Gabriel Mercedes Benz p/b Insiduous Des 181890 DNF ‐

DNF 118 MEIER, Todd Mercedes Benz p/b Insiduous Des 277032 DNF ‐

DNF 157 COCKRELL, Eric Metier Racing & Coffee 311819 DNF ‐

DNF 108 WANNOP, Scott Mighty Cycling INTL‐CAN DNF ‐

DNF 132 WRIGHT, Devon Monton 426445 DNF ‐

DNF 158 GOMES, Christian Ride with Rendall p/b Biemme INTL‐CAN DNF ‐

DNF 148 SWANSON, Jackson Team Bobs‐Bicycles.com 374325 DNF ‐

DNF 130 DENT, Benjamin Team Feral Catz 494895 DNF ‐

DNF 186 RAMSEY, Kelsey Team Oregon p/b Rodda Paint 399877 DNF ‐

DNF 192 FRUTOS, Heriberto (Eddy) Team UpCycle Boise 481295 DNF ‐

DNF 102 WAGNER, Justin TeamODZ 460834 DNF ‐

DNF 141 DIERTENS, Erik Trek Red Truck Racing p/b Mosai INTL‐CAN DNF ‐

DNF 153 FOWLOW, Colin Trek Red Truck Racing p/b Mosai INTL‐CAN DNF ‐

DNF 159 ARMSTRONG, Brendan Trek Red Truck Racing p/b Mosai INTL‐CAN DNF ‐

DNF 174 BEDFORD, Stephen VELOBODY / GERK'S 305665 DNF ‐

DNF 133 NYSTROM, Felipe Western Bikeworks 489099 DNF ‐

DNS 160 MOONIE, Devon Cleanway p/b Spoke‐n‐Motion INTL‐CAN DNS ‐

DNS 185 BURNTNK, Mason Hewdog Racing INTL‐CAN DNS ‐

DNS 121 SHORT, Ryan Monton 217099 DNS ‐

DNS 144 HOENE, Robert Team Bobs‐Bicycles.com 45460 DNS ‐

DNS 110 MEGALE, Ian Team UpCycle Boise 203143 DNS ‐
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